Active Restricted Distributor Accounts

Business Name

4REFUEL US LLC
AGRILAND FS, INC.
ALL AMERICAN EXPRESS

SOLUTIONS LLC
ARAMARK SPORTS &

ENTERTAINMENT

AUJLA MILLER LLC
BRIDGESOURCE, LLC
BROCO OIL, INC.
CALIFORNIA FUEL SUPPLY INC
CALVERT OIL CO
CHEMPOINT LLC
COSGROVE LLC

EAGLE ENERGY USA, LLC
EMPIRE SOUTHWEST LLC
ENERNOVALLC

FUEL NOW LLC

GL INTERNATIONAL LLC

GLA GLOBAL COMPANY
GLOBAL FUEL LLC

GM ENERGY LLC

GPM EMPIRE LLC

GPM PETROLEUM, LLC
GULF COAST USA ENERGY LLC
HOLBROOK PETROLEUM INC
INTER-STATE OIL COMPANY

ISTMO ENERGY LLC

Jan 12, 2026

ADOT Account

Number

0801320

0804490

0805940

0692045

0804610

0805380

0802990

0800620

0694947

0393860

0806010

0805090

0393711

0803930

0805870

0805400

0805670

0803600

0805640

0806160

0802370

0804510

0803220

0803340

0805710

Business Street Address

1900 ENCHANTED WAY STE 275

421 N 10TH ST

5101 DECATUR BLVD STE W

100 LAKE SHORE DRIVE

3159 W BUCKEYE RD

730 N 1500 W

168 HALE ST

3669 MT DIABLO BLVD

214 E ARIZONA EASTERN AVE

1100 112TH AVE NE STE 600

5820 N CHURCH ST D211

24410 MIDDLE FORK

1725 S COUNTRY CLUB DR

8 LOPEZ CT

11564 EAST CARIBBEAN LANE

550 POST OAK BOULEVARD

SUITE 460
401 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE

SUITE 1200

12712 W DENTON AVE

3159 W BUCKEYE RD

8565 MAGELLAN PKWY STE 400

8565 MAGELLAN PKWY SUITE

400

17617 ALDINE WESTFIELD RD

2702 NAVAJO BLVD

8221 ALPINE AVE

2001 TIMBERLOCH PLACE SUITE
500

City
GRAPEVINE

WINTERSET

INDIANAPOLIS

PAGE

PHOENIX

OREM

HAVERHILL

LAFAYETTE

BUCKEYE

BELLEVUE

GREENSBORO

SAN ANTONIO

MESA

NOGALES

SCOTTSDALE

HOUSTON

CHICAGO

LITCHFIELD

PARK

PHOENIX

RICHMOND

RICHMOND

HOUSTON

HOLBROOK

SACRAMENTO

THE
WOODLANDS

State
X

IA

IN

AZ

AZ

uT

MA

CA

AZ

WA

NC

X

AZ

AZ

AZ

X

AZ

AZ

VA

VA

X

AZ

CA

X

Open
Zip Code Date
76051-1021 Dec 1,
2018
50273-1365 Jun 1,
2023
46241 Apr 1,
2025
86040 Jan 1,
1998
85009-5636 Jun 1,
2023
84057 Aug 1,
2024
01830-3941  Jul 1,
2021
94549 Oct 1,
2017
85326-1912 Feb 1,
2002
98004-4511 Nov 1,
2011
27455-9342 May 1,
2025
78258 Feb 1,
2024
85210-6003 Aug 1,
2012
85621 Jul 1,
2022
85255 Mar 1,
2025
77027 Jun 1,
2024
60611 Jan 1,
2025
85340 Feb 1,
2022
85009 Oct 1,
2024
23227 Oct 1,
2025
23227 Jun 1,
2020
77073-5005 May 1,
2023
86025 Jul 1,
2021
95826-4708 Nov 1,
2021
77380 Dec 1,
2024
5:04:21 AM



Active Restricted Distributor Accounts

Business Name

JE PETRONET INC

LUKE OIL CO., INC.

M-V ENTERPRISES, INC.
MERCFUEL LLC

MERRIMAC PETROLEUM, INC.
MOFFITT HOLDINGS LLC

MRB ENTERPRISE INC
MURPHY OIL USA INC
NAVAJO NATION
PETROLEUM RESOURCES INC
PRIMENERGY SERVICES LLC
PROTEC FUEL MANAGEMENT
LLC

PS ENERGY GROUP, INC.
RETIF OIL & FUEL, LLC

RICK BELL OIL COMPANY
ROBCO FUELS LLC

RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION
CORP

SERV ENERGY, LLC
STONEWIN LLC

SUNSHINE OIL AND GAS, INC.
TAYRONA INVESTMENTS LLC
TCI CONTROL USA

UPS FUEL SERVICES INC
UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY INC

VAN DE POL ENTERPRISES,
INC.

Jan 12, 2026

ADOT Account

Number

0368051

0802240

0692743

0804240

0806000

0803780

0804410

0357172

0705200

0282045

0804360

0805300

0423943

0803410

0692724

0805270

0692758

0805160

0802400

0800020

0471330

0805630

0282030

0800590

0803390

Business Street Address

15849 N 71ST STREET STE 100

3592 N HOBART RD

360 W OIL CIRCLE RD

2780 SKYPARK DR

3738 BAYER AVE SUITE 204

17302 HOUSE HAHL RD STE 211

616 INDUSTRIAL AVE

200 PEACH STREET

PO BOX 1903

11564 E CARIBBEAN LN

1414 N ENCLAVE PL

1903 S CONGRESS AVE STE 205

4480 NORTH SHALLOWFORD RD

STE 100

1840 JUTLAND DR

1811 SE MAIN ST

32537 RIVER ROAD

11690 NW 105TH ST

9901 IH 10 WEST STE 800

333 SE 2ND AVE SUITE 2000

4351 CROSS TIMBERS ROAD

SUIT 400 220
2260 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD

STE 212

2800 POST OAK BLVD STE 5600

55 GLENLAKE PKWY NE

8435 E BASELINE RD STE 106

3939 W WASHINGTON ST

City
SCOTTSDALE

HOBART
GLOBE
TORRANCE
LONG BEACH
CYPRESS
MOUNT
PLEASANT
EL DORADO
WINDOW
ROCK
SCOTTSDALE
TUCSON
BOYNTON
BEACH
DUNWOODY
HARVEY
ROSWELL
ORANGE
BEACH

MIAMI

SAN ANTONIO
MIAMI
FLOWER

MOUND
WEST PALM

BEACH
HOUSTON
ATLANTA

MESA

PHOENIX

State
AZ

IN

AZ

CA

CA

X

M

AR

AZ

AZ

AZ

FL

GA

LA

NM

AL

FL

FL

X

FL

X

GA

AZ

AZ

Zip Code
85254

46342-1442

85501-1971

90505-7518

90808

77433

48858

71730

86515-1903

852558948

85745-9004

33426-6548

30338

70058-2361

88203

36561

33178

78230

33131

75028

33409

77056

30328

85209-4382

85009

5:04:21 AM

Open
Date

Oct 1,
2009

Mar 1,
2020

Jan 1,
1998

Dec 1,
2022

May 1,
2025

Apr 1,
2024

Apr 1,
2023

Mar 1,
2009

Nov 1,
2014

Nov 1,
2004

Mar 1,
2023

Oct 1,
2024

Nov 1,
2013

Sep 1,
2021

Jan 1,
1998

Apr 1,
2024

Jan 1,
1998

Mar 1,
2024

Jun 1,
2020

Aug 1,
2016

Jun 1,
2016

Oct 1,
2024

Nov 1,
2004

Aug 1,
2017

Sep 1,
2021



Active Restricted Distributor Accounts

ADOT Account Open
Business Name Number Business Street Address City State  Zip Code Date
ZENITH OIL CORP. 0805860 8331 W WINNEMAC AVE NORRIDGE IL 60706 Apr1,
2025

Jan 12, 2026 3 5:04:21 AM



