

## Active Restricted Distributor Accounts

Business Name	ADOT Account Number	Business Street Address	City	State	Zip Code	Open Date
4REFUEL US LLC	0801320	1900 ENCHANTED WAY STE 275	GRAPEVINE	TX	76051-1021	Dec 1, 2018
AGRILAND FS, INC.	0804490	421 N 10TH ST	WINTERSET	IA	50273-1365	Jun 1, 2023
ALL AMERICAN EXPRESS SOLUTIONS LLC	0805940	5101 DECATUR BLVD STE W	INDIANAPOLIS	IN	46241	Apr 1, 2025
ARAMARK SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT	0692045	100 LAKE SHORE DRIVE	PAGE	AZ	86040	Jan 1, 1998
AUJLA MILLER LLC	0804610	3159 W BUCKEYE RD	PHOENIX	AZ	85009-5636	Jun 1, 2023
BRIDGESOURCE, LLC	0805380	730 N 1500 W	OREM	UT	84057	Aug 1, 2024
BROCO OIL, INC.	0802990	168 HALE ST	HAVERHILL	MA	01830-3941	Jul 1, 2021
CALIFORNIA FUEL SUPPLY INC	0800620	3669 MT DIABLO BLVD	LAFAYETTE	CA	94549	Oct 1, 2017
CALVERT OIL CO	0694947	214 E ARIZONA EASTERN AVE	BUCKEYE	AZ	85326-1912	Feb 1, 2002
CHEMPOINT LLC	0393860	1100 112TH AVE NE STE 600	BELLEVUE	WA	98004-4511	Nov 1, 2011
COSGROVE LLC	0806010	5820 N CHURCH ST D211	GREENSBORO	NC	27455-9342	May 1, 2025
EAGLE ENERGY USA, LLC	0805090	24410 MIDDLE FORK	SAN ANTONIO	TX	78258	Feb 1, 2024
EMPIRE SOUTHWEST LLC	0393711	1725 S COUNTRY CLUB DR	MESA	AZ	85210-6003	Aug 1, 2012
ENERNOVA LLC	0803930	8 LOPEZ CT	NOGALES	AZ	85621	Jul 1, 2022
FUEL NOW LLC	0805870	11564 EAST CARIBBEAN LANE	SCOTTSDALE	AZ	85255	Mar 1, 2025
GL INTERNATIONAL LLC	0805400	550 POST OAK BOULEVARD SUITE 460	HOUSTON	TX	77027	Jun 1, 2024
GLA GLOBAL COMPANY	0805670	401 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE SUITE 1200	CHICAGO	IL	60611	Jan 1, 2025
GLOBAL FUEL LLC	0803600	12712 W DENTON AVE	LITCHFIELD PARK	AZ	85340	Feb 1, 2022
GM ENERGY LLC	0805640	3159 W BUCKEYE RD	PHOENIX	AZ	85009	Oct 1, 2024
GPM EMPIRE LLC	0806160	8565 MAGELLAN PKWY STE 400	RICHMOND	VA	23227	Oct 1, 2025
GPM PETROLEUM, LLC	0802370	8565 MAGELLAN PKWY SUITE 400	RICHMOND	VA	23227	Jun 1, 2020
GULF COAST USA ENERGY LLC	0804510	17617 ALDINE WESTFIELD RD	HOUSTON	TX	77073-5005	May 1, 2023
HOLBROOK PETROLEUM INC	0803220	2702 NAVAJO BLVD	HOLBROOK	AZ	86025	Jul 1, 2021
INTER-STATE OIL COMPANY	0803340	8221 ALPINE AVE	SACRAMENTO	CA	95826-4708	Nov 1, 2021
ISTMO ENERGY LLC	0805710	2001 TIMBERLOCH PLACE SUITE 500	THE WOODLANDS	TX	77380	Dec 1, 2024

## Active Restricted Distributor Accounts

Business Name	ADOT Account Number	Business Street Address	City	State	Zip Code	Open Date
JE PETRONET INC	0368051	15849 N 71ST STREET STE 100	SCOTTSDALE	AZ	85254	Oct 1, 2009
LUKE OIL CO., INC.	0802240	3592 N HOBART RD	HOBART	IN	46342-1442	Mar 1, 2020
M-V ENTERPRISES, INC.	0692743	360 W OIL CIRCLE RD	GLOBE	AZ	85501-1971	Jan 1, 1998
MERCFUEL LLC	0804240	2780 SKYPARK DR	TORRANCE	CA	90505-7518	Dec 1, 2022
MERRIMAC PETROLEUM, INC.	0806000	3738 BAYER AVE SUITE 204	LONG BEACH	CA	90808	May 1, 2025
MOFFITT HOLDINGS LLC	0803780	17302 HOUSE HAHN RD STE 211	CYPRESS	TX	77433	Apr 1, 2024
MRB ENTERPRISE INC	0804410	616 INDUSTRIAL AVE	MOUNT PLEASANT	MI	48858	Apr 1, 2023
MURPHY OIL USA INC	0357172	200 PEACH STREET	EL DORADO	AR	71730	Mar 1, 2009
NAVAJO NATION	0705200	PO BOX 1903	WINDOW ROCK	AZ	86515-1903	Nov 1, 2014
PETROLEUM RESOURCES INC	0282045	11564 E CARIBBEAN LN	SCOTTSDALE	AZ	852558948	Nov 1, 2004
PRIMENERGY SERVICES LLC	0804360	1414 N ENCLAVE PL	TUCSON	AZ	85745-9004	Mar 1, 2023
PROTEC FUEL MANAGEMENT LLC	0805300	1903 S CONGRESS AVE STE 205	BOYNTON BEACH	FL	33426-6548	Oct 1, 2024
PS ENERGY GROUP, INC.	0423943	4480 NORTH SHALLOWFORD RD STE 100	DUNWOODY	GA	30338	Nov 1, 2013
RETIF OIL & FUEL, LLC	0803410	1840 JUTLAND DR	HARVEY	LA	70058-2361	Sep 1, 2021
RICK BELL OIL COMPANY	0692724	1811 SE MAIN ST	ROSWELL	NM	88203	Jan 1, 1998
ROBCO FUELS LLC	0805270	32537 RIVER ROAD	ORANGE BEACH	AL	36561	Apr 1, 2024
RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORP	0692758	11690 NW 105TH ST	MIAMI	FL	33178	Jan 1, 1998
SERV ENERGY, LLC	0805160	9901 IH 10 WEST STE 800	SAN ANTONIO	TX	78230	Mar 1, 2024
STONEWIN LLC	0802400	333 SE 2ND AVE SUITE 2000	MIAMI	FL	33131	Jun 1, 2020
SUNSHINE OIL AND GAS, INC.	0800020	4351 CROSS TIMBERS ROAD SUIT 400 220	FLOWER MOUND	TX	75028	Aug 1, 2016
TAYRONA INVESTMENTS LLC	0471330	2260 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD STE 212	WEST PALM BEACH	FL	33409	Jun 1, 2016
TCI CONTROL USA	0805630	2800 POST OAK BLVD STE 5600	HOUSTON	TX	77056	Oct 1, 2024
UPS FUEL SERVICES INC	0282030	55 GLENLAKE PKWY NE	ATLANTA	GA	30328	Nov 1, 2004
UTILITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	0800590	8435 E BASELINE RD STE 106	MESA	AZ	85209-4382	Aug 1, 2017
VAN DE POL ENTERPRISES, INC.	0803390	3939 W WASHINGTON ST	PHOENIX	AZ	85009	Sep 1, 2021

## Active Restricted Distributor Accounts

Business Name	ADOT Account Number	Business Street Address	City	State	Zip Code	Open Date
ZENITH OIL CORP.	0805860	8331 W WINNEMAC AVE	NORRIDGE	IL	60706	Apr 1, 2025